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Toddler Calendar 2023-2024

SEPTEMBER

Open House Wed., September 6™ & Thurs. September 7 9:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.

Phase-In Fri., Sept. 8", Mon., Sept.11™, Tues., Sept. 12", Wed. Sept. 13™ & Thurs.
Sept. 14™

SCHOOL CLOSED Monday, September 25" Yom Kippur

OCTOBER

SCHOOL CLOSED Monday, October 9" Columbus Day

School Pictures Wednesday October 18™

SCHOOL CLOSED  Thursday, October 19" & Friday October 20" Parent Conferences
Pumpkin Picking Friday October 27" 9:30 AM
Halloween Parade Tuesday, October 31* 11:00 A.M.

NOVEMBER

SCHOOL CLOSED Thurs., and Fri., November 9™ and 10" NJEA Convention

Back to School Night Wednesday November 15" (Children attend with Parents in Evening)
SCHOOL CLOSED Wed., November 22" through Friday Nov. 24" Thanksgiving

DECEMBER

SCHOOL CLOSED Friday, December 22™ through Monday, January 1*
JANUARY

School Re-opens Tuesday, January 2™

SCHOOL CLOSED Monday, January 15" Martin Luther King Jr. Day

FEBRUARY
SCHOOL CLOSED Monday, February 19" & Tuesday February 20" - Winter Recess

March
SCHOOL CLOSED Monday, March 25" through Monday, April 1 - Spring Recess

April
School Re-opens Tuesday April 2™
Back to School Night Wednesday, April 17" (Children attend with Parents in Evening)

MAY
Mother’s Day Tea  Tuesday May 7™, All Classes 9:00AM

SCHOOL CLOSED Thursday May 16" & Friday May 17" Parent Conferences
SCHOOL CLOSED Monday, May 27" Memorial Day

JUNE
School Picnic (TBD)
Toddler School Sing Monday, June 3™ Last Day of School



